
Company Representative Company Representative

James R. Vannoy & Sons Const. Co., Inc. John Maloney Country Boy Landscaping, Inc. Billy Ray Trivette, PE

P. O. Box 635 P. O. Box 290

Jefferson, NC 2831 Harmony, NC 28634

336-846-7191 704-924-9330

john.maloney@jrvannoy.com brtrivette@hotmail.com

Buckeye Bridge, LLC Chris Britton Thunder Disaster Services, Inc. Camala Ferguson

P. O. Box 1367 18001 Great Smoky Mountain Expressway

Canton, NC 28716 Waynesville, NC 28786

828-648-4511 828-452-3335

cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com camf@thunderdisaster.com

Apple Tuck & Associates, Inc. David Bare Blythe Development Company Richard Kirkman

P. O. Box 904 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd.

Rutherfordton, NC 28139 Charlotte, NC 28273

828-287-3767 704-588-0023

appletuck@att.net rkirkman@blythedevelopment.com

Dane Construction, Inc. Logan Johnston Smith-Rowe, LLC Frank Fulp

P. O. Box 800 639 Old US 52 South

Mooresville, NC 28115 Mount Airy, NC 27030

704-400-8129 336-789-8221

logan@daneconstruction.com frank@smithrowe.com

Plan Holders

Contract DK00143

TIP No. BD-511AE

WBS Element No. 45357.3.31

Bid Opening - March 19, 2015 at 10:00 AM
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